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Starter

Adder

Terminator

ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION

14 or 24

21 or 39

28 or 54

35 or 80

ORDERING CODE LENGTH MIN. LENGTH MAX.

24”

36”

48”

60” ONLY

35-15/16”

47-15/16”

59-15/16”

Linear prismatic acrylic lens accessory

Ø 4 34 " wall box plate option
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Ballast

120V-277V

Fixture leads 

Fixture leads Fixture leads Fixture leads 

SPECIFY PER CHART

4"
6"
12"
18"

4"
6"
12"
18"

120V-277V

Ballast Ballast Ballast

SPECIFY PER CHART SPECIFY PER CHART SPECIFY PER CHART

Continuous Runs

Front View

Plan View

Plan View

Single Fixtures

Front View

NOTES: Specify arm center distance to the nearest 1/16”
Manufactured length tolerance is ±1/16”


